UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 0426813029

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/24/2004 08:28 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Prepared by: JEVANG CHORG OCWEN FEDERAL BANK FSB The Forum, Suite 105 1665 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. West Palm Beach, FL 33401 Loan Number: 30985196 0330 S

ILLINOIS RELEASE OF MORTGAGE

In consideration of the	p syment and full sati	sfaction of the	e debt secure	d by the Mo	rtgage
dated OCTOBER 18, 2001 and					
WOLF, as Mortgagor(s), and re-	corded (in <u>10 - 24-200</u>	l, in Book	at Pa	age	as
document number	, in the Crice of the	Recorder of	Deeds of COC	OK County, I	ilinois,
the undersigned hereby release			imbered the d	escribed prop	erty:
ال عمل	00/09 3005	•			

See Exhibit "A" attached here to and made a part hereof

Commonly known as: 4852 S. LINDER AVE., STICKNEY LLINOIS 18 OFFICE

Tax ID #: 19-09-109-042-0000

Dated: AUGUST 12, 2004

When Recorded Mail To: Financial Dimensions, Inc. 1400 Lebanon Church Road Pittsburgh, PA 15236195797

0426813029 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS. INC. ACTING SOLELY AS NOMINEE FOR BNC MORTGAGE, INC.

Name: Paul Neff

Title: Vice Pesident

DODONY OF STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me, the undersigned Notary, on AUGUST 12, 2004, by Paul Neff, Vice President of MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC. ACTING SOLELY AS NOMINE OR BNC MORTGAGE, INC. a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Paul Neff is personally known to me.

Witness my Hand and Seal of Office.

State of Florida

Commission DD197667 Expires March 27 2007

0426813029 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Loan Numb at: 30985196 0830 S

Exhibit "A"

LOTS 17 AND 18 IN BLOCK 6 IN CRAME VIEW ARCHER AVENUE HOME ADDITION TO CHICAGO, A SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 38 MORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD OR SCIPAL MERIDIAN, EXCEPT THE 9.225 ACRE THEREOF AND EXCEPT ALSO A STRIP OF LAND 65 FERT WIDE ACROSS THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 9 TO BE USED FOR RAILROAD PURPOSED AS DESCRIBED IN DEED TO JAMES T. MAHER DATED APRIL 20, 1896 AND RECORDED MAY 4, 1896 IN BOOK 5728 PAGE 51 AS DOCUMENT 2383034 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.